
NewWilmington
Livestock

New Wilmington,Pa.
Monday, June 11

Reportsupplied by PDA
CATTLE 243. Compared with

last Monday’s market, slaughter
cows 1.00-1.50 lower. Few High
Choice & Prime slaughter steers
61.75-65.50, Good 55.00-61.25,
Standard 48.00-55.00. Few Good
slaughter heifers 52.25-55.25,
Standard 47.0052.00, Utility 40.00
46,00. Breaking Utility & Com-
mercial slaughter cows 45.25-49.25,
few to 50.00-51.00, Cutter & Boning
Utility 41.00-46.75, Canner & Low
Cutter 34.00-41,50, Shells down to
29.50. One Good slaughter bullock
at 56.00, Standard 46.50-52.00. Yield
Grade #1 1130-2340 lbs. slaughter
bulls 49.75-55.25, few Yield Grade
§2 1070-1310 lbs. 45.25-47.50.
FEEDER CATTLE. Few

Medium Frame #1 650-870 lb.
feeder steers 50.00-56.50, few Large
Frame #2 410530 lbs. 42.0044.00;
Medium Frame #1 340540 lbs.
feeder heifers 43.7550.50 Large
Frame #1 540-750 lbs. 42.0050.00,
Medium Ffame H 2 310450 lbs.
38.0043.00; few Medium Frame #1
400550 lbs. feeder bulls 48.0054.00.

CALVES 200. Vealers mostly
steady, farm calves very active.
Choice Vealers 74.00-85.00, few
Good 60.0070.00, Standard & Good
90120 lbs. 30.0045.00, 65-85 lbs.

20.0030.00, Utility 5080 lbs. 9.UU-
-24.00.

FARM CALVES. Holstein Bulls
95-145 lbs. 75.00118.00. Holstein
Heifers 100120lbs. at 95.00.

HOGS 655. Barrows & gilts
steady to strong. US NO. 1-2 210265
lbs. barrows & gilts 49.25-50.10, No.
1-3 200275 lbs. 48.5049.60, No. 2-3
205-285 lbs. 45.0048.00, Couple lots
of No. 1-3 195 lbs. at 47.25 & 47.85.
Sows: Steady to weak. US No. 1-3
280-695 lbs. sows 34.0040.25, few
43.25. Boars 30.0036.00.

FEEDER PIGS 22. US No. 1-3 20
35 lbs. feeder pigs 20.0031.00 per
head. -

SHEEP 208. High Choice &

Prime 5090 lbs. spring slaughter
lambs 60.0074.00, one lot 110 lbs. at
58.50, Choice 6095 lbs. 50.0065.00,
mixed Good & Choice 5070 lbs.
40.00-56.00. Slaughter ewes 2.00
14.00.

Omaha Weekly
Thursday, June 14

Fed cattle prices ranged 50-1.00
higher for the week, with the ad-
vance confined mainly to Mon-
day’s trade. An up-trending
dressed beef trade supported the
early week strength; but by
midsession live prices showed
signs of weakness. Overall finish
ran ordinary, with an increase
noted in the numbers of good
grades. Slaughter cows steady to
weak. Slaughter bulls steady.

Estimated 5 day receipts 10600;
actuals last week 10575 and' last
year 14958. Steers comprised 48 pet
of the week’s receipts; heifers 41
pet; cows 7 pet; feeders 3 pet.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: At the
close, scattered loads and part
loads choice 2-410501250 lbs. 64.50
66.00. Mixed good and choice 2-3
10001200 lbs. 63.0064.50. Few good
60.50-63.00. Few lots mixed good
and choice 2-3 11501350 lb.
holsteins 53.00-55.50.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS. At the
close, scattered loads and part
loads choice 2-4 9501050 lbs. 63.00
64.00; part load 64.50. Few lots 875-
950 lbs. 62.00-63.00. Mixed good and
choice 2-3 9001050 lbs. 61.0d62.50.
Good 59.0061.00.

Average of LS-214 detailed
quotations for 9001100 lb. choice
steers 64.25; 11001300 lbs. 65.35.
Average cost steers 64.29, average
weight 1143 lbs.; ascompared 64.09
and 1142 lbs. a week ago. Average
cost heifers 62.57, average weight
999 lbs.; as compared 62.39 and
1002 lbs. a week ago.

COWS: Breaking utility and
commercial 2-3 42.00-43.50. Cutter
and boning utility 1-2 39.00-43.75,
high dressing to 45.25. Canner and
low cutter 36.00-39.50.

BULLS: 1-2 11002000 lbs. 48.00
53.50, low dressing to 43.75.

;WANTED

I QUALITY MULCH HAY I
| Timothy & Orchard Grass 5
- PAYMENT ON DELIVERY I
$ $

| Penn Green Farms |f Penn GreenRoad - Off Rt. 41 |
i Avondale, Pa. 19311 |

Received 7 ’till 3:30 I
V Vz Day Sat. f$ *<■
| 20% Moisture Allowance Unloaded by Hauler $I We Also Buy Clean Corn Cobs, Please Call For Details *■

I 215 268-2073 215 268 2249W:

IVAN ZOOK
and CO.

Hauling
• Hay & Straw &

Corn
• Manure
• Equipment
• Lumber
• SkidLoader

Rental
Will Haul To

Auction
R.D. 1

Gap, PA 17527
Call Anytime

717-768-3052

Keister’s Livestock
Middleburg,Pa.

Tuesday, June 12
Report supplied by PDA

CATTLE 674: Compared with
last Tuesday’s market, slaughter
steers .75 to 2.50 higher. Slaughter
cows 2.00-3.00 higher. High Choice
& PrimeYield Grade 24 65.5047.50
slaughter steers, few to 69.00,
individual at 70.25, Choice Yield
Grade 24 1000-1500 lbs. 62.75-66.50,
few Choice Holsteins 57.00-63.00,
Mixed High Good & Low Choice
61.75-63.75, Good 57.25-62.00, Good
Holsteins 52.25-54.50, Standard
48.00- Choice slaughter
heifers 59.25-64.00, few to 69.75,
Good 52.00-58.85, Standard 48.00-
55.00. Breaking Utility & Com-
mercial slaughter cows 45.0048.00,
Couple to 49.60, Cutter & Boning
Utility 42.7546.00, Couple to 46.75,
Canner & low Cutter 40.0043.25,
Shells downt o 35.50. Few Choice
slaughter bullocks 58.75-63.00, few
Good 54.85-56.35. Yield Grade #1
910-1670 lbs. slaughter bulls 44.50-
52.50.

FEEDER CATTLE: Medium &

Large Frame #1 330-600 lbs. feeder
steers 55.00-63.00; Large Frame HI
400-550 lbs. feeder heifers 45.00-
52.00.

CALVES 182: Good & Choice
Vealers 65.00-74.00, Individual at
88.00. Standard & Good 75-105 lbs.
49.00- Utility 60-85 lbs. 45.00-
50.00.

FARM CALVES; Holstein bulls
90-130 lbs. 65.00-85.00. Few Holstein
Heifers 90-130 lbs. 70.00-75.00.

HOGS 472: Barrows & gilts
steady to .75higher. US No. 1-2 210-
235 lbs. barrows & gilts 51.35-53.25,
No. 1-3 190-250 lbs. 49.25-54.25, No.
2-3 190-270 lbs. 45.0049.25. Sows;
US No. 1-3 320-550 lbs. sows 40.00-
45.00, No. 2-3 350-700 lbs. 35.00-
40.00. Boars 33.00-38.75.

FEEDER PIGS 339: US No. 1-3
25-40 lbs. feeder pigs 24-35 per
head, No. 1-3 4030 lbs. 32.0038.00,
No. 1-3 7080 lbs. 41.5044.50 per
head.

SHEEP 23: Good & Choice 40-85
lbs. spring slaughter lambs 55.00-
75.00. Few slaughter ewes 14.00-
17.00. Goats 18; Large 25.0047.50
perhead.

Livestock market and auction news
Morrison Cove

Livestock
Martiosburg, Pa.
Monday, June 11

Report supplied by auction
CATTLE 312. Compared with

last Monday’s market, High
Choice & Prime slaughter steers
65.00- Choice 62.25-64.25, Good
56.00- Standard 50.75-54.25,
Utility 45.75-49.50, Choice
slaughter heifers 61.50-64.25, Good
55.75-60.50, Standard 51.25-54.25,
Utility 45.00-49.00. Breaking Utility
& Commercial slaughter cows
48.00- Commercial 46.25-
47.50, Cutter& Boning Utility 42.25-
44.75, Canner & Low Cutter 35.50-
41.25, Shells down to 27.Q0. Choice
slaughter bullocks 55.25-58.25,
Good 51.00-53.25, Standard 47.00-
49.75, Utility 39.00-46.25. Yield
Grade §1 slaughter bulls 52.00-
58.00,Yield Grade #2 50.00-51.50.

FEEDER CATTLE. Choice
feeder steers 56.00-61.00, Good
46.00- Good feeder heifers
48.00- Medium 39.00-46.00.
Good feeder bulls 52.00-58.00,
Medium46.0049.00.

CALVES 409. Prime Vealers
82.00- Choice 73.00-79.00, Good
66.00- Standard & Good 110-
130 lbs. 61.0065.00,90-110 lbs. 58.00-
60.50, 70-90 lbs. 53.0066.50, Utility
4060 lbs. 46.0061.00.

FARM CALVES. Holstein Bulls
90-130 lbs. 85.00-114.00, Holstein
Heifers 90-110 lbs. 67.50-101.00.

HOGS 308. US No. 1-2 210-240 lbs.
barrows & gilts 50.7561.75, No. 1-3
210-240 lbs. 49.7560.50, No. 2-3 210-
240 lbs. 49.0049.50. Sows: US No. 1-
3 350650 lbs. sows 44.5047.50, No. 2-
3 350650 lbs. 39.5043.75. Boars
30.25-31.25, Light Weights 33.00-
36.00.

FEEDER PIGS 86. US No. 16 20-
25 lbs. feeder pigs 18.00-23.00 per
head, No. 1-3 3040 lbs. 20.00-29.00,
No. 16 4060 lbs. 32.0068.00 per
head.

SHEEP 25. Choice 90-110 lbs.
spring slaughter lambs 62.00-68.00,
Good 60-80 lbs. spring slaughter
lambs 52.00-57.00. Slaughter ewes
11.00-17.00. Goats 8; 7.00-33.00 per
head.

BEITM.O
FOR SALE

•Semen in stock
7/8 animals

BEEFALO
N&i

4270
Quakerbndge Rd

Princeton, NJ 08540
609-896-0336

NELSON
LEGGE

For Quotations of Next Week's Prices
Call Collect 215-488-7617

PA WATTS NUMBER
800-342-2249

RICHARD
SECHLER

'"*

** ~~*t J

BUYERS & SELLERS OF
LIVE & DRESSED

Leghorn, Medium, Heavy
Fowl, Turkeys, Broilers

& Roosters

WE USE OUR OWN
LIVE HAUL RIGS,

COVERING EASTERN US
AND CANADA

SECHLER'S POULTRY, INC.
Box G, Strausstown, PA 19559

Heel
Huggin’
Pecos!

Choose from a wide selec-
tion of Red Wing Pecos
styles with sizes that are
right for you

Nol all sizes m

SIZES
AAA EEE

5 16
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RedWing
BOOKS

SHOE SERVICE
107 E STATE ST

QUARRYVILLE PA 17566
771 786 2795

CLOSEDWEDNESDAYS


